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2023 SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE 
 

 2023 Fee Schedule  

 Term Fee Annual Fee 

1 Child $715 $2860 

2 Children $1128.50 $4514 

3 Children $1475 $5900 

4 Children $1754.50 $7018 
 

 

Breakdown of Annual Fees and Levies Included in Fee Schedule 
 

 Per Family Per student 

Tuition Fee  1 child -        $1340 
2 Children - $2144 
3 Children - $2680 
4 Children - $2948 

Resource and Activity Levy  $550 

Technology Levy  $300 

Capital Levy $570  

P & F Levy $100  

 

Explanation of Fees and Levies 
 
Tuition Fee  General tuition, administration, and operating costs.  
Resource and  Supports costs for activities and resources including all excursions, incursions, 
Activity Levy Swimming lessons, gymnastics, mindfulness program, excursions/incursions, transport costs, 

sports and all other miscellaneous materials used directly by the students. 
Technology Levy  Supports the purchase and use of technology integrated into the classrooms including 

necessary infrastructure, loan repayments, insurance, and tech support. 
Capital Levy  Supports the costs of current capital loans, maintenance, and accumulation of funds for future 

refurbishments and major building projects. 
P&F Levy  Collected on behalf of the P&F and is a partial contribution to fundraising. 
 
 

Additional Costs (not included in above Fee Schedule) 
 

   Payment Options 
• Direct Debit - Preferred method  

(form found on Parent Portal and School 
website) 

• BPay 

 
 
 
* Building Fund  Supports building expenses including maintenance and insurance and is tax deductible. 
 

Voluntary Building Fund* $100 per Family 
Prep Book Pack $70.90 
Year 1 Book Pack $73.94 
Year 4 Camp $350 
Year 5 Camp $350 
Year 6 Camp & EOY experiences $550 
Year 6 Leadership Shirts $40 each 
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